—=Metal

5-axes Universal Machining Center HURCO mod. VTX U

Manufacturer:
Type:

YOM:

Control:

X-axis travel:

Y-axis travel:

Z-axis travel:

C-axis:

A-axis:

Spindle speed:
Spindle motor power:
Spindle taper:

Distance between spindle and table:

Max weight loadable:
Cooling tank capacity:
Tool magazine stations:
Electric connection:

Dimensions (LxWxH):
Weight:

HURCO
VTX U
2005
Ultimax 4

800 mm
700 mm
510 mm
360°
-30°/+110°
12.000 rpm
18 kW

BT 40

660 mm
260 kg

380 |

32

380V

3720x2700x2900 mm

13.200 kg




